KAILANI Pro-Pro Scramble

GA Priddis Greens G&CC ? 7—-
. August 1, 2024 27
ALBERTA Field Size: 59 )

(K& KAILANI

Mah, Matthew
(Playoff Winner)

Stiles, Scott
Fleming, Josh

Frost, Clayton
Heffernan, Wes

Kirkness, Samuel
Luciano, Luke
Stanier, Jason
Cantera, Dallas
Cox, Stefan
Giesbrecht, Kevin
Gillett, Weston
Hourigan, Cailean
Kinas, Carmen
Carew, Geoff
Keats, Mac

Leidenius, Shaye
Flockhart, Tom
Belbin, Mike
Campbell, Jordan

Nusl, Erik
Taylor, Carson

Young, Nick

Mill Woods GC

Earl Grey GC
365 GOLF
Banff Springs GC

Dynamic Motion Golf
Performance Centre

Inglewood G&CC
Redwood Meadows G&CC
Inglewood G&CC

Cardiff G&CC

Calgary G&CC

Glencoe G&CC (The)
Lacombe G&CC

Glencoe G&CC (The)
Canyon Meadows G&CC

Pinebrook G&CC
PGA of Alberta Member

Royal Mayfair GC
Northern Bear GC

Calgary G&CC
Winston GC (The)

Willow Park G&CC

TEAM GROSS RESULTS

Fox, Mitchell
(Playoff Winner)

Wilmot, Pat
LeBouthillier, Tyler

Johnson, Robbie
Black, Kevin

Gibson, Craig
Walter, Murray
Olsen, Evan
Lavallee, Jeremy
Duffy, Jordan
Pena Collado, Rodrigo
Gerlitz, Jamie
Yarchuk, Colin
Cook, Matthew
Vandermey, Nick
Conroy, Quinn

Numrich, Grant
DiPasquale, Chris

Stewart, Elizabeth

Sandhu, Khushmanraj
Singh

Gorbahn, Kaleb
Wanvig, Cullen

Fairbairn, Wayne

Speargrass GC

Earl Grey GC
365 GOLF
Banff Springs GC

Redwood Meadows G&CC

Sirocco GC

Redwood Meadows G&CC
Inglewood G&CC
Cardiff G&CC
Carnmoney G&CC
Glencoe G&CC (The)
Picture Butte GC
Glencoe G&CC (The)
Canyon Meadows G&CC
PGA of Alberta Member
Pinebrook G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member

Par 3 Golf Academy at
Bridge Valley Golf

Blackhawk GC
GOLFTEC Sherwood Park

Lynx Ridge GC
Winston GC (The)

Willow Park G&CC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

60
61
61

61

61
61
61
62
62
62
62
62
62
63
63
63

64

65

65

65
65
65

$4,000.00

$2,750.00
$1,441.00
$1,441.00

$1,441.00

$1,441.00
$1,441.00
$1,441.00
$700.00
$700.00
$700.00
$700.00
$700.00
$700.00
$475.00
$475.00
$475.00

$375.00

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00
$120.00
$120.00



