

KAILANI Pro-Pro Scramble

Priddis Greens G&CC August 1, 2024 Field Size: 59



TEAM GROSS RESULTS					
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money
Mah, Matthew (Playoff Winner)	Mill Woods GC	Fox, Mitchell (Playoff Winner)	Speargrass GC	60	\$4,000.00
Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	Wilmot, Pat	Earl Grey GC	60	\$2,750.00
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF	LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	61	\$1,441.00
Frost, Clayton	Banff Springs GC	Johnson, Robbie	Banff Springs GC	61	\$1,441.00
Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	61	\$1,441.00
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	61	\$1,441.00
Luciano, Luke	Redwood Meadows G&CC	Walter, Murray	Redwood Meadows G&CC	61	\$1,441.00
Stanier, Jason	Inglewood G&CC	Olsen, Evan	Inglewood G&CC	61	\$1,441.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	Lavallee, Jeremy	Cardiff G&CC	62	\$700.00
Cox, Stefan	Calgary G&CC	Duffy, Jordan	Carnmoney G&CC	62	\$700.00
Giesbrecht, Kevin	Glencoe G&CC (The)	Pena Collado, Rodrigo	Glencoe G&CC (The)	62	\$700.00
Gillett, Weston	Lacombe G&CC	Gerlitz, Jamie	Picture Butte GC	62	\$700.00
Hourigan, Cailean	Glencoe G&CC (The)	Yarchuk, Colin	Glencoe G&CC (The)	62	\$700.00
Kinas, Carmen	Canyon Meadows G&CC	Cook, Matthew	Canyon Meadows G&CC	62	\$700.00
Carew, Geoff		Vandermey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	63	\$475.00
Keats, Mac	Pinebrook G&CC	Conroy, Quinn	Pinebrook G&CC	63	\$475.00
Leidenius, Shaye	PGA of Alberta Member	Numrich, Grant	PGA of Alberta Member	63	\$475.00
Flockhart, Tom		DiPasquale, Chris	Par 3 Golf Academy at Bridge Valley Golf	64	\$375.00
Belbin, Mike	Royal Mayfair GC	Stewart, Elizabeth	Blackhawk GC	65	\$120.00
Campbell, Jordan	Northern Bear GC	Sandhu, Khushmanraj Singh	GOLFTEC Sherwood Park	65	\$120.00
Nusl, Erik	Calgary G&CC	Gorbahn, Kaleb	Lynx Ridge GC	65	\$120.00
Taylor, Carson	Winston GC (The)	Wanvig, Cullen	Winston GC (The)	65	\$120.00
Young, Nick	Willow Park G&CC	Fairbairn, Wayne	Willow Park G&CC	65	\$120.00